
 
 

ANNEXURE - I 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR PROPOSED FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21 
[Except IMS(Medicine, Ayurveda & Dental Sciences), IAS and FMS] 

 

COMMENCEMENT OF ADMISSION PROCESS 

1. Issue of Call letter  

Undergraduate (UG) 05.10.2020 to 07.10.2020 
Postgraduate (PG) 25.09.2020 or within 02 days of declaration of 

results whichever is earlier. 

Uploading of documents for UG/PG Within 05 days of the issue of call letter. 

2. Counselling 

Undergraduate 

Regular Fee Seat 
in Main Campus 

Paid seat in Main 
Campus 

Affiliat ed Colleges/ 
RGSC/ Paid Seat  

 

15.10.2020  
02.11.2020 

03.11.2020 to 
05.11.2020 

06.11.2020  to 
16.11.2020 

 

Postgraduate 

Regular Fee Seat/Paid Seat in Main Campus/ RGSC;  
 

01.10.2020 
to 
15.10.2020 

Regular Fee Seat/Paid Seat in Affiliated Colleges  16.10.2020 
to 
18.10.2020 

3. LAST DATE OF ADMISSIION  

Undergraduate admission Main Campus including Paid Se at/RGSC  05.11.2020 
Undergraduate admission Affiliated Colleges including Paid Seat  16.11.2020 
Postgraduate admission Main Campus including Paid Seat/RGSC  15.10.2020 
Postgraduate admission Affiliated Colleges including Paid Se at 18.10.2020 

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR ODD SEMESTER 
Teaching for III/V/VIII/X Semesters 10.09.2020 30.12.2020 90 Days 
Teaching for I semester UG 06.11.2020 21.02.2021 90 Days 
Teaching for I semester PG 16.10.2020 05.02.2021 90 Days 
Mid-Sem Break I /Dussehra holidays & 
Diwali  (for students only) 

24.10.2020 
12.11.2020 

26.10.2020 
14.11.2020 

3 Days 
3 Days 

Preparatory Leave    
For 1st Semester (UG only) 
For 1st Semester (PG only)  

22.02.2021 
06.02.2021 

24.02.2021 
11.02.2021 

3 Days 
6 Days 

For  3rd , 5th, 7th & 9th Semesters 31.12.2020 04.01.2021 5 Days 
Semester Examinations    

For 1st Semester (UG only) 
For 1st Semester (PG only)  

25.02.2021 
12.02.2021 

08.03.2021 
23.02.2021 

12 Days 
12 Days 

For 3rd,5th,7th & 9th Semesters 05.01.2021 15.01.2021 11 Days 

Marks to be sent by the Departments/ 
Schools/ Centres 

 
  

For 1st Semester (UG only) 
For 1st Semester (PG only)  

13.03.2021 
28.02.2021 

  

For  3rd , 5th, 7th & 9th Semesters 20.01.2021   
Declaration of results    
For 1st Semester (UG only) 
For 1st Semester (PG only)  

18.03.2021 
05.03.2021 

For  3rd , 5th, 7th & 9th Semesters 25.01.2021 
Period of Winter Vacation  XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 
For students 
For Teachers 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX   

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR EVEN SEMESTER 
Teaching for IV/VI/VIII/X semesters 
(including Diploma & Certi ficate courses) 

18.01.2021 05.05.2021 90 Days 

Teaching for II semester UG 10.03.2021 25.06.2021 90 Days 
Teaching for II semester PG 25.02.2021 12.06.2021 90 Days 
Holi  Holidays (for students only) 29.03.2021 31.03.2021 03 Days 
Preparatory Leave    
For 2nd  Semester (UG only) 
For 2nd  Semester (PG only) 

26.06.2021 
14.06.2021 

30.06.2021 
18.06.2021 

05 Days 
05 Days 



 
 

For   IV/VI/VIII/X  Semesters 06.05.2021 11.05.2021 05 Days 
Semester Examinations 

For 2nd  Semester (UG only) 
For 2nd  Semester (PG only) 

01.07.2021 
19.06.2021 

12.07.2021 
30.06.2021 

10 Days 
10 Days 

For IV/VI/VIII/X  Semesters 13.05.2021 24.05.2021 10 Days 

Marks to be sent by the Departments/ 
Schools/ Centres 

   

For 2nd  Semester (UG only) 
For 2nd  Semester (PG only) 

19.07.2021 
08.07.2021 

  

For  IV/VI/VIII/X  Semesters  01.06.2021   
Declaration of results 
For 2nd  Semester (UG only) 
For 2nd  Semester (PG only) 

27.07.2021 
15.07.2021   

For  IV/VI/VIII/X  Semesters  10.06.2021 
 

 
Period of summer vacation  xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx  
For students 
 

For teachers 

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX XXXXXX 

Number of teaching days: 
Odd semester  90/90/90   
Even semester 90/90/90   
Total number of teaching days 180/180   

In the Faculty/Institute governed by Regulatory Authorities, the Director/Dean may adjust as per their 
specific needs for mandatory teaching days in each semester. 

   


