## AC ADEMIC CALENDAR PROPOSED FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21 [Except IMS(Medicine, Ayurveda & Dental Sciences), IAS and FMS]

				Undergraduate (U	G)	05.1	0.2020 to 07.10.2020	
1.	Issue of Call letter			Postgraduate (PG)		25.09.2020 or within 02 days of declaratio results whichever is earlier.		of declaration o
Uni	 oading of document	s for LIG/P	G	Within 05 days of t	he issue of call	 letter		
Opi			0	Regular Fee Seat	Paid seat in N		Affiliated Colleges/	
		Undergraduate		in Main Campus	Campus	-	RGSC/ Paid Seat	
				15.10.2020	03.11.2020 to	)	06.11.2020 to 16.11.2020	
2.				02.11.2020 05.11.2020 16.11.2020   Regular Fee Seat/Paid Seat in Main Campus/ RGSC; 16.11.2020 16.11.2020			01.10.2020	
	Counselling	Postgraduate		negurar ree seur rain seur in muni cumpust rose,				to
					15.10.2020			
				Regular Fee Seat/Paid Seat in Affiliated Colleges				16.10.2020
								to
								18.10.2020
			Underg	raduate admission M	ain Campus inc	luding	Paid Seat/RGSC	05.11.2020
3.			raduate admission Affiliated Colleges including Paid Seat				16.11.2020	
			Postgra	duate admission Mai	15.10.2020			
			Postgra	duate admission Affi	liated Colleges i	ncludi	ing Paid Seat	18.10.2020
			Ac	ADEMIC SCHEDULE	FOR ODD SEM	MESTE	ER	
Teaching for III/V/VIII/X Semesters			10.09.2020		30.12.2020		90 Days	
Teaching for I semester UG				06.11.2020		21.02.2021		90 Days
Teaching for I semester PG				16.10.2020		05.02.2021		90 Days
Mid-Sem Break I /Dussehra holidays &				24.10.2020		26.10.2020		3 Days
Diwali (for students only)				12.11.2020		14.11.2020		3 Days
	paratory Leave							
For 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester (UG only)				22.02.2021		24.02.2021		3 Days
For 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester (PG only)				06.02.2021		11.02.2021		6 Days
For 3 <sup>rd</sup> , 5 <sup>th</sup> , 7 <sup>th</sup> & 9 <sup>th</sup> Semesters				31.12.2020		04.01.2021		5 Days
	nester Examinations							
For 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester (UG only)				25.02.2021		08.03.2021		12 Days
For 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester (PG only)			12.02.2021		23.02.2021		12 Days	
For 3 <sup>rd</sup> ,5 <sup>th</sup> ,7 <sup>th</sup> & 9 <sup>th</sup> Semesters				05.01.2021		15.01.2021		11 Days
	rks to be sent by the ools/ Centres	Departme	nts/					
For 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester (UG only)				13.03.2021				
For 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester (PG only)				28.02.2021				
For $3^{rd}$ , $5^{th}$ , $7^{th}$ & $9^{th}$ Semesters				20.01.2021				
Dec	laration of results							
For 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester (UG only)			18.03.2021					
For 1 <sup>st</sup> Semester (PG only)			05.03.2021					
For $3^{rd}$ , $5^{th}$ , $7^{th}$ & $9^{th}$ Semesters				25.01.2021				
Period of Winter Vacation				XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				
For students For Teachers				XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				
FUI	Teachers		Δ				ED	
Tea	ching for IV/VI/VIII/X	semesters		18.01.2021		-	05.2021	90 Days
(including Diploma & Certificate courses)				10.01.2021				50 Du y5
Teaching for II semester UG				10.03.2021		25.06.2021		90 Days
Teaching for II semester PG				25.02.2021		12.06.2021		90 Days
Holi Holidays (for students only)				29.03.2021		31.03.2021 0		03 Days
	paratory Leave							
For	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester (UG or	nly)		26.06.2021			06.2021	05 Days
For 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester (PG only)				14.06.2021		18.06.2021		05 Days

Total number of teaching days	180/180		
Even semester	90/90/90		
Odd semester	90/90/90		
Number of teaching days:			
For teachers			
For students	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXX	XXXXXX
Period of summer vacation xxxxxxxxxx			
For IV/VI/VIII/X Semesters	10.06.2021		
For 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester (PG only)	15.07.2021		
For 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester (UG only)	27.07.2021		
Declaration of results			
For IV/VI/VIII/X Semesters	01.06.2021		
For 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester (PG only)	08.07.2021		
For 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester (UG only)	19.07.2021		
Schools/ Centres			
Marks to be sent by the Departments/			
For IV/VI/VIII/X Semesters	13.05.2021	24.05.2021	10 Days
For 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester (PG only)	19.06.2021	30.06.2021	10 Days
For 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester (UG only)	01.07.2021	12.07.2021	10 Days
Semester Examinations			
For IV/VI/VIII/X Semesters	06.05.2021	11.05.2021	05 Days

In the Faculty/Institute governed by Regulatory Authorities, the Director/Dean may adjust as per their specific needs for mandatory teaching days in each semester.